
DUBRAJPUR PANCHAYAT SAMITI
DUBRAJPUR ::BIRBHUM

PN-13W23: Tde-far (03462) 24424412442
ETender Notice

NITNO-15/DPS/2023Memo No:229DPS/2023 Date: 81-03.20A 3

Percentage Rate Tender for the under mentioned works (annexure-1) are invited by the

undersigned on behalf of Dubrajpur Panchayet Samiti from suitable eligible Contractors. The

intending tenderer shoulddownload the detail Tender Notice along with tenderdocument from"e
procurement" link under http://whtenders.govin website.

The tenderers will have to submit their

bid on-line in two foldersystem containing pre qualification document, Technical Bid in one and

Financial Bid in another.

1. Tender Document download Starts date

Tender Documentdownload end date
Online bid submissionstart

4.

31/03/2023
08/04/2023

31/03/2023
08/04/2023
10/04/2023

Will be uploaded during Technical

6.00PM
6.00PMM
6.00PMM
6.00PM
6.00PM

Online bid submissionend
Time and Date opening Technical bid

8. Timeand Date opening Financial bid

5.

Evaluation

Note:
The detailed tender notice along with Tender Documents and other forms are availableata.

http://wbtenders.gov.inwebsite and noticeis also availableat website http://birbhum.gov.in

b. The tenderer shallhave to pay the EMD& Tender fees through online. The refund of thesame
as applicablethrough onlineprocedure.

c. All credentials must besupported with workorderand completion certificate/payment

certificate.

d. Irrelevant documents must not be uploaded. (Thismay cause disqualification in technicalbid).

e. All bidders must submit theAffidavit asperformat enclosed with SBD.

Executive Officer

Dubrajpur Panchayat Samiti

Dubrajpur: Birbum

P.T.O.



DUBRAJPUR PANCHAYAT SAMITI
DUBRAJPUR: BIRBHUM

PIW-32 Tale-Fax (3462)264244/82

Annexure-I
E-Tender Noticee

NIT NO-15/DPS/2023MemoNo:29DPS20233
Date: 31.03 2023SL

Locatio Schedule Earnest articipa Time of

Amount | Money
No Nameofwork Fund tion Complefi

Charge
construction of P.c.c. Roadfrom

Hazrapur Mukhagnitala to Chowrasta at
Hazrapur in Parulia G.P.

Parulia 250000 5000 1000
G.P.

CSR 30days

construction of Boundary wall with
upgradation work at GourangaSayer

Park beside Nepal Mazumder Savagriha
under CSR fund of Bk.T.P.P, for the year
2022-23, within Dubrajpur Panchayet

Samity
Installation of T-Well with Submersible

Block 60days
CSR 200000 4000 1000

campus

pump atHaridaspur in Gohaliara, under
CSR fund of Bk.T.P.P, for the year 2022-

23, within Dubrajpur PanchayetSamity
InstallationofSolar Submersiblepump

with waterspoutat Gobindapurin
Gohaliara G.P. underCSR Project of

Bk.TPP,WBPDCL of FY-2022-23

Gohaliara 1000
CSR 350000 7000 45daysG.P

Gohaliara 1000 45days
CSR 500000 10000

G.P

The eligibility criteria are given below:

1).The applicantinthesame nameand stuleasprime contractor shouldhave successfully _completed one
contract ofsame natureof work atleast30%(ThirtyPercent)value oftheproposedcontractwithinthelast5
Vearsie nothefore EY 2o17-18Allrelevantcredentialdocuments shouldbeuploadedinTechnicalcoverina
singlepdffile asCredential"
3)Copy ofIncome Tax return for thelast3(three)financialvear.CurrentTrade License. Updated
Professional Tax clearance certificate GST registration certificate & PANCard shouldheuploaded in
Technical coverinasinglepd[ileas"Technical"[Non-submissionofahove-mentioneddocuments willcause
disqualification in technical bid)

4).IncaseofElectrical works the ageneyshould have personnel having Electrical ContractorsLicense&

SupervisoryLicenseofrespectivecategory (1,2,74,100 & 11)

Executive Officer

Dubrajpur Panchayat Samiti

Dubrajpur:: Birbhum

P.T.O.



DUBRAJPUR PANCHAYAT SAMITI

DUBRAJPUR :: BIRBHUM

PIN-731123:Tele-fax(03462) 254244/24422

Memo No:2IN16)DPS/2023
Date: 3/-03 2b3

E-Tender Notice
NITNO-15/DPS/2023

Copy forwardedforinformationand necessary action to

1. The Sabhadhipati, Birbhum ZillaParishad.

The District Magistrate, Birbhum & Executive Officer, Birbhum
Zilla Parishad.

.The Additional District Magistrate, Birbhum & Additional Executive Officer, Birbhum Zilla Parishad.

4. The Sub Divisional Officer, Sadar (Suri) Sub-Division , Suri,Birbhum.

.TheDistrict Planning Officer, Birbhum Zilla Parishad,Suri

6. The GeneralManager.Bk T.P.P.

7. The DIO, NIC, Birbhum with a request to publish the notice in Birbhumn

District's website http:/birbhum.gov.in
8. The DICO, Birbhum with the request

to publish the notice in a daily news

paper and to sendthe bill to this end.

9. The Sabhapati,Dubrajpur Panchayat Samiti.He is requested to remain present with all

members of "TENDER COMMITTEE" at the time of opening/evaluation
of Technical Bid as

well as opening/evaluation
of Financial Bid.

10.The Karmadhyakshya of P.K.O.P.S.S.
of this Panchayat Samiti.

11-13. All S.A.E., DubrajpurPanchayat
Samiti.

14-15. Technical Assistant (MGNREGA), of this block

16.Office Notice Board
Executive Officer

Dubrajpur Panchayat Samiti

Dubrajpur
:: Birblhum





E




	11.pdf (p.1-3)
	12.pdf (p.4-6)

